E 90 range of fuse disconnectors
and fuseholders
Uncompromising performance
2 | E 90 range of fuse disconnectors and fuseholders
Designing simplicity
ABB competence serving the most
demanding customers
Suitability for disconnection and switching, effective heat

Data according to UL
20 | E 90 range of fuse disconnectors and fuseholders
Order codes
E 90 series
38 ø 10,3
31,5 ø 8,5
Poles Rated
current
Modu-
les
Description
Type
ABB code Bbn
8012542
EAN
Piece
weight
kg
Pack unit
pcs
E 90 fuse disconnectors for 10.3 x 38 mm fuses
1 32 1 E 91/32 2CSM200923R1801 009238 0,061 6
1 32 1 E 91/32s* 2CSM202483R1801 024835 0,062 6
1+N 32 2 E 91N/32 2CSM200893R1801 008934 0,130 3
1+N 32 2 E 91N/32s* 2CSM251503R1801 515036 0,131 3
2 32 2 E 92/32 2CSM200883R1801 008835 0,122 3
2 32 2 E 92/32s* 2CSM251493R1801 514930 0,123 3
3 32 3 E 93/32 2CSM204753R1801 047537 0,183 2
3 32 3 E 93/32s* 2CSM202063R1801 020639 0,184 2
3+N 32 4 E 93N/32 2CSM204733R1801 047339 0,252 1
3+N 32 4 E 93N/32s* 2CSM251483R1801 514831 0,254 1
4 32 4 E 94/32 2CSM204723R1801 047230 0,244 1
4 32 4 E 94/32s* 2CSM202053R1801 020530 0,245 1
E 90 fuse disconnectors for 8.5 x 31.5 mm fuses
1 20 1 E 91/20 2CSM200983R1801 009832 0,061 6
1 20 1 E 91/20s* 2CSM202423R1801 024231 0,062 6
2 20 2 E 92/20 2CSM200953R1801 009535 0,122 3
2 20 2 E 92/20s* 2CSM289623R1801 896234 0,123 3
3 20 3 E 93/20 2CSM200943R1801 009436 0,183 2
3 20 3 E 93/20s* 2CSM289613R1801 896135 0,184 2
The most widely used codes are in green
*s: versione with blown fuse indicator
Poles Rated
current
Modu-
les
Description
Type
ABB code Bbn
8012542
EAN
Piece
weight
kg
Pack unit
pcs
E 90h fuseholders for 10.3 x 38 mm fuses
1+N 32 1 E 91hN/32 2CSM200913R1801 009139 0,070 6
1+N 32 1 E 91hN/32s* 2CSM206573R1801 065739 0,071 6
3+N 32 3 E 93hN/32 2CSM204743R1801 047438 0,192 2
3+N 32 3 E 93hN/32s* 2CSM274343R1801 743439 0,193 2
E 90h fuseholders for 8.5 x 31.5 mm fuses
1+N 20 1 E 91hN/20 2CSM200963R1801 009634 0,070 6
1+N 20 1 E 91hN/20s* 2CSM200703R1801 007036 0,071 6
3+N 20 3 E 93hN/20 2CSM200933R1801 009337 0,192 2
3+N 20 3 E 93hN/20s 2CSM289603R1801 896036 0,193 2
The most widely used codes are in green
*s: versione with blown fuse indicator
38 ø 10,3
31,5 ø 8,5

38,1 ø 10,4
22 | E 90 range of fuse disconnectors and fuseholders
Order codes
E 930 series
Poles Rated
current
Modules Description
Type
ABB code Bbn
8012542
EAN
Piece
weight
kg
Pack unit
pcs
E 930 fuse disconnectors for 14 x 51 mm fuses (AC-20B)
1 50 1,5 E 931/50 2CSM361610R1801 446804 0,200 6
1+N 50 3 E 931N/50 2CSM365610R1801 446903 0,400 3
2 50 3 E 932/50 2CSM362610R1801 447009 0,400 3
3 50 4,5 E 933/50 2CSM363610R1801 447108 0,600 1
3+N 50 6 E 933N/50 2CSM367610R1801 447207 0,800 1
Poles Rated
current
Modules Description
Type
ABB code Bbn
8012542
EAN
Piece
weight
kg
Pack unit
pcs
E 930 fuse disconnectors for 22 x 58 mm fuses (AC-20B)
1 125 2 E 931/125 2CSM371710R1801 447504 0,200 6
1+N 125 4 E 931N/125 2CSM375710R1801 447603 0,400 3
2 125 4 E 932/125 2CSM372710R1801 447702 0,400 3
3 125 6 E 933/125 2CSM373710R1801 447801 0,600 1
3+N 125 8 E 933N/125 2CSM377710R1801 447900 0,800 1
The most widely used codes are in green
Poles Rated
current
Modules Description
Type
ABB code Bbn
8012542
EAN
Piece
weight
kg
Pack unit
pcs
Accessories for E 930 series fuseholders
Microswitch for fuse blown signalling
1 50 1,5 E 930/
MCR1P50
2CSM060019R1801 451006 0,030 1
3 50 4,5 E 930/
MCR3P50
2CSM060029R1801 451105 0,030 1
1 125 2 E 930/
MCR1P125
2CSM070019R1801 451204 0,030 1
3 125 6 E 930/
MCR3P125
2CSM070029R1801 451303 0,030 1
The most widely used codes are in green
58 ø 22
51 ø 14
E 90 range of fuse disconnectors and fuseholders | 23